
CLASS                             

CLASSIC WOMEN
Member 

Y/N Poles PL PTS Pylons PL PTS Bowtie PL PTS Spur PL PTS Flags PL PTS Barrels PL PTS

TOTAL 

PTS

# of 

Rides
None 0 0

CLASSIC MEN

None 0 0

SUPER SENIOR WOMEN

LaDonna Mild WTD 44.951 5 2 10.702 5 2 31.831 3 4 15.072 2 5 12.233 2 5 29.285 5 2 20 6

LaHonda Boyce WTD 57.322 18.789 51.943 6 1 27.175 29.003 57.482 1 6

Monica Babock WTD 31.909 3 4 9.789 4 3 27.423 2 5 14.504 1 6 17.665 4 3 26.802 4 3 24 6

Christi Hart LSC 29.571 1 6 6.684 1 6 21.359 1 6 20.744 5 2 10.966 1 6 18.340 1 6 32 6

Heather Kaberline WTD 31.042 2 5 7.858 2 5 NT 15.276 3 4 12.696 3 4 19.442 2 5 23 6

Denise Fuhrman WTD 35.899 4 3 9.925 3 4 32.329 4 3 17.051 4 3 18.283 5 2 28.997 3 4 19 6

Kim Biggs LSC 46.477 6 1 14.227 6 1 39.852 5 2 18.837 6 1 18.963 6 1 29.564 6 1 7 6

SUPER SENIOR MEN

Todd Blackburn LSC 24.988 1 6 6.360 1 6 28.426 1 6 11.632 1 6 11.348 1 6 20.765 1 6 36 5

LEADLINE GIRLS

None 0 0

LEADLINE BOYS

None 0 0

SUPER PEEWEE GIRLS

Addilyn Jones LSC 64.820 1 6 17.087 1 6 86.402 1 6 35.953 1 6 30.454 1 6 54.408 1 6 36 6

SUPER PEEWEE BOYS

Holden Mild WTD 165.674 1 6 40.979 1 6 140.416 1 6 73.513 1 6 88.115 1 6 144.366 1 6 36 6

PEEWEE GIRLS

Stormie Long WTD 55.353 4 3 18.733 3 4 74.483 3 4 27.883 3 4 24.661 3 4 42.690 3 4 23 6

Quinn Mild WTD 45.904 3 4 14.448 2 5 31.862 1 6 15.436 1 6 22.372 2 5 21.494 1 6 32 6

Lexi Sue WTD NT 1 6 12.529 1 6 50.104 2 5 17.574 2 5 21.200 1 6 29.625 2 5 33 6

Emersyn Peoples NRFP 30.991 9.419 27.085 14.706 15.465 24.765 NRFP 6

Autumn W NRFP 129.993 34.959 NT 78.009 79.665 112.115 NRFP 6

PEEWEE BOYS

None 0 0

JUNIOR GIRLS

Adley Long WTD NR NT NR NR NT NT 0 1

Callie Long WTD 47.728 1 6 13.069 1 6 45.694 1 6 22.543 1 6 22.648 1 6 41.284 1 6 36 6
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Jewelyonna Kennedy WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Devin Ball LSC 54.453 2 5 15.909 2 5 70.863 2 5 24.428 2 5 24.412 2 5 43.956 2 5 30 6

Bridget Hoy NRFP NT 11.367 45.527 21.229 13.423 19.647 NRFP 6

JUNIOR BOYS

Allen Kennedy WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Sam Pettingeol WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Keith Amerson WTD 42.388 1 6 9.893 1 6 41.625 1 6 18.098 1 6 19.491 1 6 31.915 1 6 36 6

INTERMEDIATE WOMEN

M'Leigh Logan WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Bailea Ornelas WTD NT 7.369 1 6 29.900 1 6 11.592 2 5 11.073 1 6 22.722 2 5 28 6

Kamryn Turnbow WTD NR NR NR NR NR NR 0 0

Megan Baker WTD NT 17.068 2 5 29.636 2 5 11.173 1 6 21.584 2 5 18.608 1 6 27 6

INTERMEDAITE MEN

None 0 0

SENIOR WOMEN

Freda Bell WTD 25.457 1 6 6.256 1 6 28.020 4 3 11.338 1 6 10.531 1 6 19.832 1 6 33 6

Sarah Sue WTD 36.428 4 3 NT 35.512 5 2 13.196 4 3 20.127 4 3 NR 11 6

Ashlea Mild WTD 104.022 5 2 48.181 4 3 60.250 22.683 5 2 76.844 5 2 98.303 4 3 12 6

Samantha Ford WTD 29.515 2 5 9.328 3 4 24.147 2 5 12.725 3 4 11.464 2 5 25.000 3 4 27 6

Kristin Ellis WTD NT NT 23.991 1 6 11.457 2 5 15.354 3 4 20.367 2 5 20 6

Kaitlyn Jones LSC 29.517 3 4 6.979 2 5 26.736 3 4 NR NR NR 13 3

Joanne Worden NRFP 33.881 7.195 31.211 14.608 14.965 23.421 NRFP 6

SENIOR MEN

Kyle Sue WTD 109.927 1 6 17.656 1 6 84.687 1 6 22.869 1 6 29.555 1 6 NR 1 6 36 6

WALK/TROT

None 0 0

NRFP =Not riding for points

=Rider not able to qualify, not enough qualified rides

Year end awards will be given for places 1st - 6th


